
 
FOR: Engineering Consultant Services, Tumalo Reservoir Rd: OB Riley Rd to Sisemore Rd  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: 2:00 PM on September 29, 2023   AND WILL OPEN AT THAT 
TIME. 
 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Kyle Patterson  DOWL  
963 SW Simpson Avenue, Suite 200 
Bend, Oregon 97702 
E: kpatterson@dowl.com 

    

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

541-
389-
0123 

  

Kurt Bidnet  Bidnet  
15 British American Blvd  
Latham, New York 12110 
E: gbs@bidnet.com 

800-
677-
1997 

   

Robyn Stevens  Spokane Regional Plan Center  
209 N Havana  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 

  

Bid Information  Tri-City Construction Council Inc.  
20 E Kennewick Avenue  
Kennewick, Washington 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St. #206 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: jmatt@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Lori  Salem Contractors Exchange  
2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

    

Brie Kidwell  Contractor Plan Center  
PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Diane Chartier  Douglas Plan Center  
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd, Suite B  
Roseburg, Oregon 97471 
E: plans@dcplancenter.com 

541-
440-
9030 

541-
440-
8937 
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FOR:                        SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:                                                AND WILL 
OPEN AT THAT TIME.          SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  
                         

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Kelsey Parpart  Century West Engineering Corporation  
1020 SW Emkay Dr., Suite 100 
Bend, Oregon 97702 
E: kparpart@centurywest.com  

503-
419-
2130 

   

Jeremy Moritz  Eugene Builder’s Exchange  
2460 W. 11th Ave.  
Eugene, Oregon 97402 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

541-
484-
5884 

  

Barry Johnson  Parametrix  
150 NW Pacific Park Ln. Ste 110 
Bend, Oregon 97701 
E: bjohnson@parametrix.com 

541-
508-
7819 

   

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd., Suite 201 
Portland, Oregon 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

503-
802-
7239 

  

Alan Aplin  Kerr Contractors Oregon LLC  
PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, Oregon 97071 
E: estimating@kerrcontractors.com 

971-
216-
0050 

503-
981-
1161 

  

Plan Center 
Administration  
 
 

Abadan Plan Center  
603 E 2nd Ave  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com  

509-
747-
2964 

   

Michelle Dodgson 
 
 

GRI  
16520 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd, Suite 100 
Tigard, Oregon 97224 
E: mdodgson@gri.com 

503-
641-
3478 

   

Crystal Warner Keller Associates, Inc.  
100 East Bower Street, Suite 110 
Meridian, Idaho 83642 
E: cwarner@kellerassociates.com 

208-
288-
1992 

   

Kyle Bonnet  Flagline Engineering  
2300 NE 4th Street #5248 
Bend, Oregon 97701 
E: kbonnet@flagline.net  
 
 

541-
797-
6781 
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FOR:  
SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:    AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jonathan VanEpps Johnson Broderick Engineering  
325 West 13th Avenue  
Eugene, Oregon 97401 
E: jon@jbe.us.com 

541-
388-
9488 

   

Kari Herron  Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc.  
PO Box 1107 
La Grande, Oregon 97850 
E: kherron@andersonperry.com 

541-
963-
8309 
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